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The restaurant from Glen Allen offers 62 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $18.8. What
User likes about Uni Boom Boom:

The dining area is very small and tight which is understandable as the place is warehouse not a proper dining
place. dining will be easier due to the size of the place. More than seems to be hard to fit in. The food is
absolutely outstanding, I've been there few times already as the uni is very fresh so as other dishes, however
staffs do not really know how to manage orders and customers. Busy and lack of staff membe... read more. The
restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical disabilities,
Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat and drink. What User doesn't like about
Uni Boom Boom:
the it area is very small and narrow, which is understandable, because the place storage is not a real it area. 2ppl
restaurants are easier by the size of the square. more than 2 seems hard to fit. eating is absolutely excellent, |
was already there some paints, as the uni is very fresh, like other dishes, but the employees do not really know
how to manage ordering and customers. busy and missing employees probably c... read more. The customers
love it when Asian cuisine meets a bit of creativity. That's exactly what you can expect at the Uni Boom Boom
from Glen Allen, with its unconventional Asian fusion cuisine - the perfect blend of what you know meets the
adventurous world of fusion cuisine, on the menu there are also a lot of Asian dishes. Our extensive range of
drinks delivers the right thing for every taste experience, and you can look forward to the delicious traditional
seafood cuisine.
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Uni Boom Boom Menu

Salads

SEAWEED SALAD $4.0

Starters

HOKKAIDO SCALLOP

Don

SALMON DON

Featured Ttems

MELBOURNE NO.1 UNAGI DON

Sushi and Sashimi

SASHIMI PLATTER

Dogs

KIDS SPECIAL

Tresh Brewed Tea

SAKURA GREEN TEA $3.3

Catering Packages

PARTY PACKAGE

$29.7

$19.8

$11.9

fbalone

ABALONE CHICKEN SOUP $25.0

Sushi

BLUE FIN TUNA

Drinks

DRINKS

Uni Boom Don

LUXURY 8 DON

Flavoured Black Teas

STRAWBERRY BLACK TEA

Seasonal Testing

FOIE GRAS

Dishes are prepared with

SALMON

Milk Tea

EDIBLE NEST MILK TEA
ALOE VERA MILK TEA
BOOM BOOM MILK TEA
SPECIAL ROSE MILK TEA
LYCHEE MILK TEA
PEACH GUM MILK TEA

fippetizer

OOTORO UNI TASTER
UNI BOOM TASTER PLATTER
UNI CONGEE

BROILED EEL

UNI DUMPLING

UNI MISO SOUP

UNI CURRY FISH BALL
UNI TAMAGO

DUAL SALMON UNI CONE
UNI CUP

$58.0

$5.9

$9.9

$9.9
$4.5
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$5.9

$13.2
$16.5

$9.9
$13.2

$4.0
$6.6
$9.9
$7.9
$6.6
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‘Ulwalegarized RED GUAVA GREEN TEA $5.9

ROSE OOLONG TEA $3.3
ROSE LYCHEE GREEN TEA $5.9
SIGNATURE UNI BOOM DON $29.7
PREMIUM UNI BOOM DON $44.8
LUXE UNI BOOM DON $58.0
ULTIMATE UNI BOOM DON $84.4
IKURA UNI DON $29.7
TORO UNI DON $29.7
HOKKAIDO SCALLOP UNI DON $29.7
UNAGI UNI DON $29.7
SALMON UNI DON $29.7
FOIE GRAS JU $29.7
LUXE FOIE GRAS JU $58.0
GHOST SURPRISE RICE $19.8
BRAISED ABALONE RICE $36.3
GRADE A SEA URCHIN $29.7
PREMIUM TASMANIA SEA URCHIN $36.3
PREMIUM NSW SEA URCHIN $38.2
TAMAGO SESAME DON $13.2
BAKED CHEESE RICE $13.2
MUSHY MUSHY DON $13.2

SALMON UNI CAKE
SIGNATURE UNI BOOM CAKE

SIGNATURE BLACK TEA $3.3
WENSHAN GREEN TEA $3.3
FOUR SEASONS GREEN TEA $3.3
KAMQUAT PLUM GREEN TEA $4.5
PINEAPPLE APPLE BLACK TEA $4.5
?éiSIONFRUIT MANGO GREEN $4.5

TROPICAL MIX BLACK TEA $4.5
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Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00-21:00
Tuesday 12:00-21:00
Wednesday 12:00-21:00
Thursday 12:00-21:00
Friday 12:00-21:00
Saturday 12:00-21:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00
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