





https://menulist.menu 63 Myrtle StreetAUVIC 3150, Glen Allen, United States (+61)356113330 - https://uniboomboom.com.au/





The restaurant from Glen Allen offers **62** different **menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average \$18.8. What <u>User</u> likes about Uni Boom Boom:

The dining area is very small and tight which is understandable as the place is warehouse not a proper dining place. dining will be easier due to the size of the place. More than seems to be hard to fit in. The food is absolutely outstanding, I've been there few times already as the uni is very fresh so as other dishes, however staffs do not really know how to manage orders and customers. Busy and lack of staff membe... read more. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat and drink. What User doesn't like about Uni Boom Boom:

the it area is very small and narrow, which is understandable, because the place storage is not a real it area. 2ppl restaurants are easier by the size of the square. more than 2 seems hard to fit. eating is absolutely excellent, I was already there some paints, as the uni is very fresh, like other dishes, but the employees do not really know how to manage ordering and customers. busy and missing employees probably c... read more. The customers love it when Asian cuisine meets a bit of creativity. That's exactly what you can expect at the Uni Boom Boom from Glen Allen, with its *unconventional Asian fusion cuisine* - the perfect blend of what you know meets the adventurous world of fusion cuisine, on the menu there are also a lot of <u>Asian dishes</u>. Our extensive range of drinks delivers the right thing for every taste experience, and you can look forward to the delicious traditional seafood cuisine.

DRINKS



Salads		Uni Boom Don	
SEAWEED SALAD	\$4.0	LUXURY 8 DON	\$58.0
Starters		Flavoured Black Teas	
HOKKAIDO SCALLOP		STRAWBERRY BLACK TEA	\$5.9
Don		Seasonal Testing	
SALMON DON	\$29.7	FOIE GRAS	\$9.9
Featured Items		Dishes are prepared with	
MELBOURNE NO.1 UNAGI DON	\$19.8	SALMON	
Sushi and Sashimi		Milk Tea	
SASHIMI PLATTER		EDIBLE NEST MILK TEA	\$9.9
		ALOE VERA MILK TEA	\$4.5
Dogs		BOOM BOOM MILK TEA	\$4.0
KIDS SPECIAL	\$11.9	SPECIAL ROSE MILK TEA	\$4.0
		LYCHEE MILK TEA	\$4.0
Fresh Brewed Tea		PEACH GUM MILK TEA	\$5.9
SAKURA GREEN TEA	\$3.3		
		Appetizer	
Catering Packages		OOTORO UNI TASTER	\$13.2
PARTY PACKAGE		UNI BOOM TASTER PLATTER	\$16.5
		UNI CONGEE	\$9.9
Abalone		BROILED EEL	\$13.2
ABALONE CHICKEN SOUP	\$25.0	UNI DUMPLING	
		UNI MISO SOUP	\$4.0
Sushi		UNI CURRY FISH BALL	\$6.6
BLUE FIN TUNA		UNI TAMAGO	\$9.9
		DUAL SALMON UNI CONE	\$7.9
Drinks		UNI CUP	\$6.6



Uncategorized RED GUAVA GREEN TEA \$5.9

ROSE OOLONG TEA	\$3.3
ROSE LYCHEE GREEN TEA	\$5.9
SIGNATURE UNI BOOM DON	\$29.7
PREMIUM UNI BOOM DON	\$44.8
LUXE UNI BOOM DON	\$58.0
ULTIMATE UNI BOOM DON	\$84.4
IKURA UNI DON	\$29.7
TORO UNI DON	\$29.7
HOKKAIDO SCALLOP UNI DON	\$29.7
UNAGI UNI DON	\$29.7
SALMON UNI DON	\$29.7
FOIE GRAS JU	\$29.7
LUXE FOIE GRAS JU	\$58.0
GHOST SURPRISE RICE	\$19.8
BRAISED ABALONE RICE	\$36.3
GRADE A SEA URCHIN	\$29.7
PREMIUM TASMANIA SEA URCHIN	\$36.3
PREMIUM NSW SEA URCHIN	\$38.2
TAMAGO SESAME DON	\$13.2
BAKED CHEESE RICE	\$13.2
MUSHY MUSHY DON	\$13.2
SALMON UNI CAKE	
SIGNATURE UNI BOOM CAKE	
SIGNATURE BLACK TEA	\$3.3
WENSHAN GREEN TEA	\$3.3
FOUR SEASONS GREEN TEA	\$3.3
KAMQUAT PLUM GREEN TEA	\$4.5
PINEAPPLE APPLE BLACK TEA	\$4.5
PASSIONFRUIT MANGO GREEN TEA	\$4.5
TPODICAL MIX BLACK TEA	\$4.5



Uni Boom Boom

63 Myrtle StreetAUVIC 3150, Glen Allen, United States Opening Hours: Monday 12:00-21:00 Tuesday 12:00-21:00 Wednesday 12:00-21:00 Thursday 12:00-21:00 Friday 12:00-21:00 Saturday 12:00-21:00 Sunday 12:00-21:00

